MID

2:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

West Virginia Public Broadcasting

Radio Schedule

Effective Feb. 1, 2023

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
World Café

BBC World Service

6 - 9 AM Morning Edition

7:43 AM West Virginia Morning

8:43 AM StarDate

Living on Earth

On Being with Krista
Tippett

People's Pharmacy

Inside Appalachia

BBC Newshour

Weekend Edition
Saturday

Weekend Edition
Sunday

Performance Today

Wait, Wait Don't Tell
Me

Wait, Wait Don't Tell
Me

Live Wire

RadiolLab

Classical Music with Matt Jackfert

This American Life

The Moth Radio Hour

Mountain Stage

1A from WAMU

Snap Judgement

Splendid Table

Fresh Air with Terry Gross

With Good Reason

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Radio

All Things Considered

Red Radio Hour

Travel with Rick Steves

Weekend All Things
Considered

Weekend All Things
Considered

6:30 PM - Marketplace

PRI's The World

Mountain Stage

Inside Appalachia

The Thistle & Shamrock

Fresh Air with Terry Gross

Lost Highways

Red Barn Radio

Planet Money/How |

Bullseye with Jesse

Reveal Built This Hidden Brain Thorn Eclectopia Eclectopia Ozark Highlands Radio
Lost Highways Beale Street Caravan
BBC World Service M'dm_ght
Special

PubMusic Jazz

PubMusic Jazz




