## **West Virginia Public Broadcasting**

## **Radio Schedule**

Effective Feb. 1, 2023

	MON	TUE	WED	ТНИ	FRI	SAT	SUN
MID	World Café						
2:00 AM	BBC World Service						
6:00 AM	6 - 9 AM Morning Edition					Living on Earth	On Being with Krista Tippett
7:00 AM	7:43 AM West Virginia Morning					People's Pharmacy	Inside Appalachia
8:00 AM	8:43 AM StarDate					Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday
9:00 AM	BBC Newshour						
10:00 AM	Performance Today					Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me	Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me
11:00 AM						Live Wire	RadioLab
12:00 PM	Classical Music with Matt Jackfert					This American Life	- Mountain Stage
1:00 PM						The Moth Radio Hour	
2:00 PM	1A from WAMU					Snap Judgement	Splendid Table
3:00 PM	Fresh Air with Terry Gross					With Good Reason	Christopher Kimball's Milk Street Radio
4:00 PM						Red Radio Hour	Travel with Rick Steves
5:00 PM	All Things Considered					Weekend All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered
6:00 PM	6:30 PM - Marketplace					Mountain Stage	Inside Appalachia
7:00 PM	PRI's The World						The Thistle & Shamrock
8:00 PM	Fresh Air with Terry Gross					Lost Highways	Red Barn Radio
9:00 PM	Reveal	Planet Money/How I Built This	Hidden Brain	Bullseye with Jesse Thorn	Eclectopia	Eclectopia	Ozark Highlands Radio
10:00 PM	Lost Highways  BBC World Service					Midnight	Beale Street Caravan
11:00 PM	DDC VVOITA SELVICE				PubMusic Jazz	Special	PubMusic Jazz